


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 1472/2025

Child In Conflict With Law P Son Of Naveen Kumar

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Subhash Sharma, Advocate.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sudesh Kumar Saini, Additional
Government Advocate.]
Mr. Vikram Beniwal, Advocate.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

06/11/2025

List after two weeks.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Tushar/19